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H4 Provide the average daily traffic (ADT) in vicinity of the crash site since Segment 3 has been   

Notes: ADT at monthly level for NTE3A SB ML from Apr 5 2018 (3A open) to Feb 25, 2021.

Data below
Month ADT Month ADT

Apr-18 8,926         Oct-19 25,723    
May-18 10,693       Nov-19 24,788    
Jun-18 11,644       Dec-19 23,864    
Jul-18 12,305       Jan-20 22,736    

Aug-18 16,509       Feb-20 23,794    
Sep-18 16,527       Mar-20 17,189    
Oct-18 18,261       Apr-20 10,101    
Nov-18 19,485       May-20 14,912    
Dec-18 18,052       Jun-20 19,803    
Jan-19 17,826       Jul-20 19,400    
Feb-19 19,286       Aug-20 20,628    
Mar-19 21,258       Sep-20 20,777    
Apr-19 22,320       Oct-20 22,275    

May-19 22,254       Nov-20 20,819    
Jun-19 23,100       Dec-20 20,575    
Jul-19 23,616       Jan-21 18,949    

Aug-19 24,225       Feb-21 13,746    
Sep-19 23,972       
Oct-19 25,723       
Nov-19 24,788       
Dec-19 23,864       
Jan-20 22,736       
Feb-20 23,794       
Mar-20 17,189       
Apr-20 10,101       

May-20 14,912       
Jun-20 19,803       
Jul-20 19,400       

Aug-20 20,628       
Sep-20 20,777       
Oct-20 22,275       
Nov-20 20,819       
Dec-20 20,575       
Jan-21 18,949       
Feb-21 13,746       
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